Rayoptek RA-QA0GXX-C00 RAT-14-0120V1.0（WH416)
www.rayoptek.com Wuhan Rayoptek Co.,Ltd Confidential
RA-QA0GXX-C00
QSFP28 100Gb/s Active Optical Cable DDM
Product Features
 Multi rate of up to 25.78125 Gb/s per channel
 Complies with QSFP+ MSA form factors
 Hot-pluggable

 QSFP+ MSA
 RoHS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RA-QA0GXX-C00 QSFP28 100Gb/s Active Optical Cable DDM
For More Information:
Wuhan RayOptek Co.,Ltd
Address: G3-201,New Energy Building,No.999 Gao Xin Road, Wuhan, Hubei,
China
Phone:0086-27-87106345
Fax: 0086-27-87106345 Email: sales@rayoptek.com
Rayoptek RA-QA0GXX-C00 RAT-14-0120V1.0（WH416)
www.rayoptek.com Wuhan Rayoptek Co.,Ltd Confidential
Ordering information
Package Product part NO. Distance Temperature Range
QSFP28 RA-QA0G01-C00 1-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G03-C00 3-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G05-C00 5-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G06-C00 6-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G10-C00 10-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G15-C00 15-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G20-C00 20-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G25-C00 25-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G30-C00 30-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G50-C00 50-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0GA0-C00 100-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
QSFP28 RA-QA0G150-C00 150-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
*For availability of additional cable lengths, please contact Esion.
Pin Descriptions
QSFP28 end
QSFP MSA-compliant 38 - pinconnector
Rayoptek RA-QA0GXX-C00 RAT-14-0120V1.0（WH416)
www.rayoptek.com Wuhan Rayoptek Co.,Ltd Confidential
Pin Symbol Name/Description Notes
1 GND Ground 1
2 Tx2n Transmitter Inverted Data Input